KEL

Kohteen tiedot:

Yhtio:
Katuosoite:
Postitoimipaikka:

Huoneiston tunnus:
Huoneistotyyppi:

Huoneiston pinta-ala:

Kerrossijainti:

K Oy Lappeenrannan Porarinpolku 1
Porarinpolku 1
53100 Lappeenranta

As 1

2 h + kk + s + lasitettu parv.
42.5 m?

1.krs/4.krs

Pohjapiirros

Porar inpolky,

5m

3
3
18

As 1

1l A

As 1 Sijainti




